
Junior Team Tennis 

18u Beginner Schedule

Teams Rules

Terry Osborne 1:00 PM

Dripping Springs Racquet Club (DSRC) 11:00 AM or later

Westover Flexible

Grey Rock Titans 11am-3pm

Grey Rock Lightning 11am-3pm

Sombathy Tennis Academy (STA) Flexible

The Hills Country Club 1:00 PM

St. Stephens 1:30pm-3:30pm

Date Time Home Away

Sunday, February 8 1:00 PM Terry Osborne Westover

Sunday, February 8 1:00 PM The Hills CC DSRC

Sunday, February 8 4:00 PM Grey Rock Titans STA 

Sunday, February 15 12:00 PM Grey Rock Titants Terry Osborne

Sunday, February 15 1:00 PM Grey Rock Lightning The Hills CC

Sunday, February 15 2:00 PM DSRC St. Stephens

Sunday, February 22 1:00 PM Westover St. Stephens

Sunday, February 22 2:00 PM STA Grey Rock Lightning

Sunday, February 22 3:00 PM DSRC Grey Rock Titans

Sunday, March 1 1:00PM Westover STA



Sunday, March 1 1:00 PM The Hills CC Grey Rock Titans

Sunday, March 1 2:00 PM Grey Rock Lightning DSRC

Sunday, March 8 1:00 PM The Hills CC Terry Osborne

Sunday, March 8 1:00 PM Westover Grey Rock Lightning

Sunday, March 8 2:00 PM Grey Rock Titans St. Stephens

Sunday March 15 Spring Break

Sunday March 22 Spring Break

Sunday, March 29 1:00 PM Terry Osborne STA

Sunday, March 29 1:00 PM The Hills CC Westover

Sunday, March 29 2:00 PM Grey Rock Lighning St. Stephens

Sunday, April 5 No matches due to Easter

Sunday, April 12 1:00 PM Terry Osborne St. Stephens

Sunday, April 12 2:00 PM DSRC Westover

Sunday, April 12 4:00 PM STA The Hills CC

Sunday, April 19 1:00 PM DSRC Terry Osborne

Sunday, April 19 1:00 PM Grey Rock Titans Grey Rock Lightning

Sunday, April 19 1:30 PM St. Stephens STA

Sunday, April 26 12:00 PM STA DSRC

Sunday, April 26 1:00 PM Terry Osborne Grey Rock Lightning

Sunday, April 26 1:00 PM Grey Rock Titans Westover

Sunday, April 26 1:30 PM St. Stephens The Hills CC


